REINSTATEMENT

JEROME, ID 83338

(No. C 23285 M S e 807 2 Rogered Juane Ofin FOTA PO, BOK
ne%?c%emnv OF STATE | 1. Mailing Addressf:f Corregt In this box, if applicable 211 8. BUCHANAN
4;':8 i; C?)'(‘ g;‘_gEOET JEROME UNITED METHODIST CHURQH. INC JEHOME. ID 83338
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 P O BOX 80 :
FEE DUE $30.00 3. New registered agent signature

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Sacretary and Dliectqrs
Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of management.
Limited and Limited Liability Partnerships: Enter names and addresses of at least two (2) pariners.
Name Street or PO. Address _

Office heid
TRUSTEE KEN SMITH _ :
TRUSTEE ART KERNER 472 VALLEY VIRW CIRCLE. -

592 PROSPECTOR DR .

TRUSTEE TRUMAN BEEM 717 EAST AVE H
CHAIRMAN MARGE DUBOIS 216 N FILLMORE
TRUSTEE CARI: NELLIS. .. .42 WRST 600 SQUTH ...

TRUSTEE CLAIRE MCCLURE 222 WEST 500 SOTTTH:- ;

City State
JRROME ™
TRROMFR ™
JREROME ™
JTFROME ™

L ATERPOME TR

TJFEROMF. ™

Zip

R333R

83338
23338

R333R.
..R3338 ..

R333ﬂ

5. Organized under the laws of:

IDAHO
C 23285
\.

Ssgnature %m oy’ ﬂ gzdfg u;_z:upata

1'L734aix &7

Tie _CHATRMAN

Name g‘m;’f MARQD'UROIC;

Issued 10/09/2007 by DK1




